9:24 AM Holiday Acres Property Owners Association

Profit & Loss
July 2025

08/08/25
Accrual Basis

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Transfer Fee Income

Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
Computer and Internet Expenses
Professional Fees
Bookkeeping

Total Professional Fees
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jul 25

25.00

25.00

25.00

2.01

130.00
130.00

132.01

-107.01

-107.01
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