9:24 AM 08/08/25 Accrual Basis

Holiday Acres Property Owners Association Profit & Loss

July 2025

	Jul 25
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Transfer Fee Income	25.00
Total Income	25.00
Gross Profit	25.00
Expense	
Computer and Internet Expenses	2.01
Professional Fees	
Bookkeeping	130.00
Total Professional Fees	130.00
Total Expense	132.01
Net Ordinary Income	-107.01
Net Income	-107.01